Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
September 2025

Period Covered

08/04/25-08/25/25
08/04/25-08/25/25
08/04/25-08/25/25
08/04/25-08/18/25
08/05/25-09/04/25
08/03/25-08/25/25
08/10/25-09/09/25
07/31/25-09/01/25
07/31/25-08/18/25
07/29/25-08/27/25
07/24/25-08/24/25
07/27/25-08/25/25
07/27/25-08/25/25
07/28/25-08/26/25
07/23/25-08/21/25
07/25/25-08/22/25
07/25/25-08/25/25
07/25/25-08/25/25
08/01/25-09/01/25

Period Covered

08/19/25-09/17/25
08/19/25-09/17/25
07/29/25-08/27/25
07/24/25-08/22/25
07/24/25-08/22/25
07/24/25-08/22/25
07/24/25-08/22/25
07/24/25-08/22/25
07/24/25-08/22/25

For Location
Courthouse

New Election Office
Parking Lot

Jail

Austin St

Mallet
Armory/Street Light
Extension/CSCD
Senior Citizens Center
Annex

JP4

County Shop
County Shop
Juvenile Probation
Womens Building
Fairgrounds
Precinct # 4
Precinct #3
Precinct #2

For Location

Austin St

Juvenile Probation
P4

Mallet

Senior Citizens Center
Senior Citizens Center
Jail

Courthouse

County Barn

Usage
18120 kWh
325 kWh
120 kWh
32170 kWh
367 kWh
53161 kWh
69 kWh
7025 kWh
16583 kWh
12371 kWh
76 KWh
459 kWh

2 kWh
1909 kWh
3 kWh

0 kWh

406 kWh
78 kWh
318 kWh

Usage
2 CCF

0 CCF

0 CCF
89 CCF
155 CCF
0 CCF
238 CCF
8 CCF

0 CCF

Total

R 72 Vo S Vo R Vo SV BV Y2 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vp S V0 I V0 BV B V0 B V0 R 72 B Vo . Vo

Total

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vo SR V0 R V0 SV SR VIR V8

2,596.56
62.57
35.74

2,838.11
73.66

10,417.07
16.57

1,038.60

1,757.14

1,201.70
32.43
80.02
20.29

269.58
19.85
19.46
71.91

505.54
86.32

45.59
40.42
42.83
121.91
182.36
40.42
258.36
47.73
40.42



Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
September 2025

Period Covered
08/02/25-09/01/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25

07/15/25-08/14/25

07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/31/25-08/28/25

Period Covered

08/02/25-09/01/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/15/25-08/14/25
07/31/25-08/28/25

For Location
Mallet

Only

Annex

Senior Citizens Center

Ext/CSCD

Barn

Juvenile Probation
Election Office
Precinct #2

For Location
Mallet

Annex
Courthouse
Courthouse Lawn
Senior Citizen Center
Ext/CSCD

Barn

Juvenile Probation
Election Office
Precinct #2

Usage
128,000
10
1,570
447

22

41

3

1

0

4,277

Total

R0 N Vo S Vo TR Vo RV BV S Vo R V2 i V3

Total

B2 Vo I Vo TR Vo BV SRV R "2 0 Vo 8 Vo TR V)

523.99
260.00
65.00
195.00
195.00
130.00
21.62
29.50
76.80

523.99
24.06
70.25

594.05
35.51
74.11
24.06
20.33
16.60
28.80



